Patenschaften

Patenschaft Vilmos
Patenschaft Holger
Patenschaft Dollar
Patenschaft Hajlek
Patenschaft Dragon
Patenschaft Gina
Patenschaft Djulio
Patenschaft Andi
Patenschaft Narnia

Stand: 31.12.2023

Ubertrag aus 2022

-5.622,01 €
-1.790,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
-343,99 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

Einnahmen 2023

1.220,00 €
1.520,00 €
300,00 €
110,00 €
240,00 €
240,00 €
75,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €

Ausgaben 2023

-9.348,17 €
-5.894,71 €
-15,00 €
-15,00 €
-827,78 €
-15,00 €
-3.789,66 €
-15,00 €
-15,00 €



